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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/12/2025

To date
30/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 30/12/2025 SAJITHA NAJEEB (HSBN) 22/27, SANTHOM 
COLONY, 

THOPPUMPADY, 
THOPPUMPADY, 

682005, KOCHI

  

2 30/12/2025 NAFIDA SHIRAJ SHIRAJ (HSBN) 3/203, ERAVELI 
COLANY, FORT 
KOCHI, KOCHI, 
682001, KOCHI

  

3 30/12/2025 ABHISHEK DILEEP DILEEP K N (FTHR) 24/1564, 
CHOOLEZHAM 

LANE, 
POLAKANDAM 

MARKET, 
KARUVELIPADY, 
THOPPUMPADY, 
THOPPUMPADY, 

682005, KOCHI

  

4 30/12/2025 NASIR KOTILAKATH 
ABDUL KADER 

K A ABDUL KADER 
(FTHR)

14/295, 
THOPPUMPADY, 

KOCHI, 
THOPPUMPADY, 

682005, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

5 30/12/2025 Yasmeen Basheer 
Ahmed Memon

Basheer Ahmed Memon 
(FTHR)

12/1274 D Aziyas, 
Chullickal, 

Thoppumpady, 
Thoppumpady, 682005, 

Thoppumpady

  

6 30/12/2025 THASNIM P A ABDULLA (FTHR) 12/1590A, 
BAIDULNOORU, 
KOCHI COLLEGE 

ROAD 
PANAYAPILLY, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
682002, KOCHI

  

7 30/12/2025 RAHNA SALIM SALIM (HSBN) KARIYATT HOUSE, 
THOPPUM PADY, 
THOPPUM PADY, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
682002, KOCHI

  

8 30/12/2025 SAJAD K H HAKKIM K S (FTHR) 2/161 KULANGARA 
HOUSE, CALVATHY 

LANE NO 10, 
FORTKOCHI, 

FORTKOCHI, 682001, 
KOCHI

  

9 30/12/2025 ZUBAIR P J JALAL P B (FTHR) 12/1590A, 
BAIDULNOORU, 
KOCHI COLLEGE 

ROAD 
PANAYAPILLY, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
682002, KOCHI

  

10 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
IBRAHIM A R 

RIYAS  A A (FTHR) ANAKULANGARA 
PARAMBU, K C 
ROAD KOCHI, 

THOPPUMPADY, 
THOPPUMPADY, 

682005, KOCHI

  



Jan 1, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

11 30/12/2025 GINU RAJU BETTI (MTHR) 27/1151, 
PUTHENPURAKAL 
HOUSE CENTRAL 

ODATHA, 
FORTKOCHI, KOCHI, 

682001, KOCHI

  

12 30/12/2025 Beju John Fernandez Benedict Fernandez 
(FTHR)

16/1600 A, Odampally 
Road, Thoppumpady, 

Thoppumpady, 682005, 
Kochi

  

13 30/12/2025 nafeesa hussain hussain (HSBN) 5/613  chirapuram, 
eraveli, mattancherry, 
mattancherry, 682002, 

kochi

  

14 30/12/2025 AFREED E I ISHAQ (FTHR) 2/305, CALVATHY, 
KOCHI, KOCHI, 
682001, KOCHI

  

15 30/12/2025 Muneeba  K M MUhzin K M (FTHR) Kalpadavingal House 
6/595, Pandara Prambil 
Chembittpally Masjid, 
Kochi, Mattancherry, 

682002, Kochi

  

16 30/12/2025 LAMIA JABEEN K S Althaf C S (HSBN) 7/130, 
CHAKKAMADAM, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

MATTANCHERRY P 
O, 682002, KOCHI

  

17 30/12/2025 Thafseeb A S SHAMEER A Z (FTHR) 4/283 E, AZHEEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

18 30/12/2025 ANEESH P M P A MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

67/268-D, 
PUTHENPARAMBIL, 

T AND R CROSS 
ROAD, 

KARUVELIPADY, 
THOPPUMPADY, 
THOPPUMPADY, 

682005, KOCHI

  

19 30/12/2025 RUKKIYA M K  ABBAS (HSBN) 4/553 
CHELIPARAMBU, 

VTC, 
MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

20 30/12/2025 SHAMILA A A ASHRAF A B (FTHR) 5/333, VALIYA 
PARAMBU, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

21 30/12/2025 JAMEELA A K KUNJUMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

ALIYAM VEEDU, 
NEAR POLICE 

QUARTERS ROAD, 
FORTKOCHI, 

FORTKOCHI, 682001, 
KOCHI

  

22 30/12/2025 MEHARUNNISA S SULTHAN B (FTHR) 5/323, VALIYA 
PARAMBU, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

23 30/12/2025 Jasmin M M Musthafa (FTHR) Kalpadavingal Huse 
6/595, Panayappilly, 
Kochi, Mattancherry, 

682002, Kochi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

24 30/12/2025 FARSANA P L LATHEEF P Y (FTHR) 19/666, 
PUTHANVEETTIL, 

MLA ROAD, 
KALLUCHIRA, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

25 30/12/2025 MANZOOR K A ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

6/667 A, 
CHEMBITTAPALLY, 

KOCHANGADI, 
MATTANCHERRY P 

O, 682002, KOCHI

  

26 30/12/2025 JOANNA ANN 
DANIEL 

DANIEL WILLIAMS 
(FTHR)

9/797 A  KOLLATTIL, 
KEMBIRI ROAD, 

PANDIKUDY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, 
MATTANCHERRY

  

27 30/12/2025 AAKHIL 
MUHAMMED V U 

UBAID V H (FTHR) 6/2231 SALAM SAIT 
PARAMBU STAR 

JUNCTION, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

KOCHI, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

28 30/12/2025 Muhzin K M K P Muhammed  
(FTHR)

Kalpadavingal House 
6/595A, PAnayappilly, 
Kochi, Mattancherry, 

682002, Kochi

  

29 30/12/2025 ELIZABETH BENCY ANTONY C A (HSBN) 14/1085 CHERUKATT 
HOUSE, NAZARETH, 
MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

30 30/12/2025 SAJEEVAN K V K K VASU (FTHR) 9/768 KAL 
THARAKKAL 

HOUSE, KEMBIRI 
ROAD, PANDIKUDY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

31 30/12/2025 ISMAIL A ABDULRAZAK 
(FTHR)

7/1233, 
KAPPALANDIMUKK, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

32 30/12/2025 SHAUN TOMY T X TOMY (FTHR) 24/392 F1 
REHOBOTH, 

MOOLAMKUZHI, 
MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

33 30/12/2025 SUJIN SAJEEV SAJEEV KUMAR 
(FTHR)

10/353 ODAMPILLY 
PARAMBU, 

CHULLCIKAL, 
THOPPUMPADY, 
THOPPUMPADY, 

682005, KOCHI

  

34 30/12/2025 A  A ASURA   P S      SHAMEER 
(HSBN)

2/963 KONCHERRY, 
THAQWA MASJID 

MINI MARKET, FORT 
KOCHI, FORTKOCHI, 

682001, KOCHI

  

35 30/12/2025 MUHZINA 
MOHAMED AFZAL 

HARSHIA 
MUHAMMAD AFZAL 

(MTHR)

KARADATH HOUSE, 
2/677, C P THODU, 

FORT KOCHI, FORT 
KOCHI, 682001, 

KOCHI

  

36 30/12/2025 SAJIN SAJEEV SAJEEVKUMAR 
(FTHR)

10/353 
ODAMPILLIPARAMBU, 

CHULLICKAL, 
THOPPUMPADY, 
THOPPUMPADY, 

682005, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

37 30/12/2025 SHEIK ABDUL 
RAFIQUE 

SHEIK ABDUL 
KARIM JANI (FTHR)

10/157 B ABENS 
FLAT, OLD POST 
OFFICE ROAD, 

THOPPUMPADY, 
THOPPUMPADY, 

682005, KOCHI

  

38 30/12/2025 C B HAIRUNEESA ABDUL AZEEZ 
KASSIM (HSBN)

11/170 A, P J XAVIER 
ROAD, 

KARUVELIPADY, 
THOPPUMPADY, 

682005, KOCHI

  

39 30/12/2025 REHMATH HUSSAIN HUSSAIN (HSBN) 27/2277, NOOR 
MANZIL, SOUTH 

THAMARAPARAMBU, 
FORT KOCHI, 682001, 

KOCHI

  

40 30/12/2025 K S FAHAD SAJAD (FTHR) 820 A1, LAZAR LANE, 
FORT KOCHI, FORT 

KOCHI, 682001, 
KOCHI

  

41 30/12/2025 BETSY TERESA 
FERNANDEZ

BENEDICT 
FERNANDEZ (FTHR)

16/1600A, Odampally 
Road, Thoppumpady, 

Thoppumpady, 682005, 
Kochi

  

42 30/12/2025 Abdul Ahad P R P M Mohamed Rafeeq 
(FTHR)

11/1803 Nourin Manzil, 
B T R Bhavan Road  

Thoppumpady, Kochi, 
Thoppumpady, 682005, 

Thoppumpady

  

43 30/12/2025 FATHIMA K M MOIDHEEN (FTHR) 7/1213, 
KURUTHEDATH 

HOUSE 
MEPARAMBU, 

KAPPALANDIMUKKU 
M A NAZAR ROAD, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

44 30/12/2025 zainulabidheen v s Siddique (FTHR) 3/417 A1, UBAID 
ROAD, FORT KOCHI, 
FORT KOCHI, 682001, 

KOCHI

  

45 30/12/2025 ISHUBI HABEEB KUNJU MOHAMED 
(FTHR)

13/550 A 
NAMBIPUNNILATH 

HOUSE, 
KOCHANGADI, 

THOPPUMPADY, 
THOPPUMPADY, 

682005, KOCHI

  

46 30/12/2025 JOSHVA P MATHEW MATHEW MANOJ P A 
(FTHR)

PALLIPARAMBIL, 
NAZRETH, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

47 30/12/2025 Ann Riya Joseph Mary Joseph (MTHR) Chullikal House 
14/1590 A, Antony 

Vaidyar Road, 
Thoppumpady, 

Thoppumpady, 682005, 
Kochi

  

48 30/12/2025 Mathew Joseph Joseph V P (FTHR) Vadassery House, Indira 
Nagar Road, Palluruthy, 

Palluruthy, 682006, 
Kochi

  

49 30/12/2025 ABDUL JASSAR T A ALI THEVALIKKAL 
SYED (FTHR)

13/152, 
MALAMPARAMBU 

PALLIROAD, 
KOCHANGADI, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
682002, KOCHI

  

50 30/12/2025 Shiva A S Sajeevan A S (FTHR) Appamkeri House, Sree 
narayana road, 
Perumpadappu, 

Palluruthy, 682006, 
Edakochi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

51 30/12/2025 SHAHANAS A J MANOJ M M (HSBN) 13/557, panayapilly, 
thoppumpady, 

THOPPUMPADY, 
682005, KOCHI

  

52 30/12/2025 Aaron James  Joseph James Maison  
(FTHR)

XI/1818(1), Patel 
Market Road, 

Thoppumpady, 
Thoppumpady, 682005, 

Kochi

  

53 30/12/2025 GEETHU E S ANOOP M A (HSBN) MAVUNGAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHALIPURAM, 
KOCHI, 

ANDIKKADAVU P O, 
682008, KOCHI

  

54 30/12/2025 J H RAFEEQUE NASEERA  (WIFE) 3/471-1, UBAID 
ROAD, FORTKOCHI, 
FORTKOCHI, 682001, 

KOCHI

  

55 30/12/2025 PHILOMINA V A ANTONY (FTHR) CHIRAKKAPARAMBIL, 
MARINE JUNCTION 

WATER LAND ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY 

KOCHI, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

56 30/12/2025 FATHIMA NASRIN K 
B 

BASHEER K B (FTHR) 2/1177 A, THURUTHY, 
FORT KOCHI, FORT 

KOCHI, 682001, 
KOCHI

  

57 30/12/2025 Joseph James Maison  Margret James (WIFE) XI/1818(1), Patel 
Market Road, 

Thoppumpady, 
Thoppumpady, 682005, 

Kochi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

58 30/12/2025 NIHALA THASNIM K 
B 

BASHEER K B (FTHR) 2/1177 A, THURUTHY, 
FORT KOCHI, FORT 

KOCHI, 682001, 
KOCHI

  

59 30/12/2025 ABOOBACKER 
RAMLA 

IQBAL ABDUL 
HAMEED (HSBN)

6/833, MEMON 
MOHALLA, NEW 

ROAD, 
MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

60 30/12/2025 NOUSHAD HAMSA 
KOYA 

HAMSA KOYA (FTHR) 8/63, 
PUTHANVEETTIL, 
AYYAN MASTER 

LANE, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

61 30/12/2025 beevi moideenkutty moideenkutty (HSBN) 3/1009, bandhakka 
parambu, mattancherry, 
mattancherry, 682002, 

kochi

  

62 30/12/2025 SAJNA 
VALLIKULANGARA 

SULAIMAN 

SULAIMAN V K  
(FTHR)

VALLIKULANGARA, 
FORTKOCHI, 
FORTKOCHI, 

FORTKOCHI, 682001, 
KOCHI

  

63 30/12/2025 NASEEF M N NASAR M A (FTHR) 4/215, 
MUTHIRAPARAMBIL, 
SHEMA BAVA ROAD, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
682002, KOCHI

  

64 30/12/2025 SULEKHA USMAN MOIDHEEN (FTHR) PANJALI HOUSE, 
CHIRAYIL ROAD, 
KUMBALANGHI 

VAZHI, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

65 30/12/2025 SULFATH ALIKUTTY (HSBN) 11/565, naranathil 
house, pattalam road, 

fort kochi, 682001, kochi

  

66 30/12/2025 P A SAHALA ASMA P A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

7/1082, CHANDRIKA, 
D S ROAD, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
682002, KOCHI

  

67 30/12/2025 NIHAL K A  ANAS M  (FTHR) 6/1579, PALAKATTU 
PARAMBU, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

68 30/12/2025 FATHIMA AYOOB AZEEZ (FTHR) 6/1459, 
PUTHUKKATTUPARAMBIL, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

69 30/12/2025 HASSAN YAKUB 
SAIT 

YAKUB HUSSAIN 
SAIT (FTHR)

8/2276 FLAT NO C3 
ZOOM RESIDENCY, P 
C AUGUSTINE ROAD 

CHULLICKAL, 
MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

70 30/12/2025 HUSSAIN YAKUB 
SAIT 

YAKUB HUSSIN SAIT 
(FTHR)

8/2276 FLAT NO C3 
ZOOM RESIDENCY, P 
C AUGUSTINE ROAD 

CHULLICKAL, 
MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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